PRICE LIST – AUTUMN 2022
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz Slice CQ Inc.
Rose Quartz Slice RQ Inc.
Smoky Quartz Slice SQ +30%
FIXTURE CODE NO. SLICES METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Petra I Mono PET.1.1 1 300 x 100 x 300 mm 11.8 x 3.9 x 11.8 ” 8W $2,527
Petra I Twin PET.1.2 2 300 x 120 x 450 mm 11.8 x 4.7 x 17.7 ” 9W $4,123
Petra I Triple PET.1.3 3 300 x 120 x 600 mm 11.8 x 4.7 x 23.6 ” 12W $5,719
* Dimensions are approximate
PETRA I SCONCE
PETRA I MONO SCONCE
LINE DRAWING
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER
DOCUMENT RULES
OUTLINE DETAIL OF CRYSTALS ONLY
RODS TRIMMED TO SHOW 1/4 LENGTH
TOP VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
300MM (11.8”)
300MM (11.8”)
3
0
0
M
M
(
1
1
.
8
”
)
3
0
0
M
M
(
1
1
.
8
”
)
1
0
0
M
M
(
3
.
9
”
)
100MM (3.9”)
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Wall Mounted WM Inc.
P 32PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz Slice CQ Inc.
Rose Quartz Slice RQ Inc.
Smoky Quartz Slice SQ +30%
FIXTURE CODE NO. SLICES METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Petra II Linear 900 PET.2.900 16 900 x 220 x 220 mm 35.4 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 15W $15,000
Petra II Linear 1200 PET.2.1200 20 1200 x 220 x 220 mm 47.2 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 21W $19,250
Petra II Linear 1500 PET.2.1500 24 1500 x 220 x 220 mm 59.1 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 27W $23,500
Petra II Linear 1800 PET.2.1800 28 1800 x 220 x 220 mm 70.9 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 33W $27,750
Petra II Linear 2100 PET.2.2100 32 2100 x 220 x 220 mm 82.7 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 38W $32,000
Petra II Linear 2400 PET.2.2400 36 2400 x 220 x 220 mm 94.5 x 8.7 x 8.7 ” 44W $36,250
* Dimensions are approximate
PETRA II LINEAR
TOP VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
PETRA II 1200 LINEAR PENDANT
LINE DRAWING
1200MM (47.2”)
900MM (47.2”)
22
0M
M
(8
.6
6”
)
22
0M
M
(8
.6
6”
)
22
0M
M
(8
.6
6”
)
220MM (8.66”)
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER
DOCUMENT RULES
OUTLINE DETAIL OF CRYSTALS ONLY
RODS TRIMMED TO SHOW 1/4 LENGTH
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Vertical Rod ROD Inc.
P 33PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz Slice CQ Inc.
Rose Quartz Slice RQ Inc.
Smoky Quartz Slice SQ +30%
FIXTURE CODE NO. SLICES METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Petra III Circular 1100 PET.3.1100 18 Ø 1100 x 220 mm Ø 43.3 x 8.7 ” 35W $22,000
Petra III Circular 1400 PET.3.1400 24 Ø 1400 x 220 mm Ø 55.1 x 8.7 ” 46W $27,000
Petra III Circular 1700 PET.3.1700 28 Ø 1700 x 220 mm Ø 66.9 x 8.7 ” 67W $32,500
Petra III Circular 2000 PET.3.2000 42 Ø 2000 x 220 mm Ø 78.7 x 8.7 ” 81W $37,000
Petra III Circular 2300 PET.3.2300 48 Ø 2300 x 220 mm Ø 90.6 x 8.7 ” 92W $42,000
* Dimensions are approximate
PETRA III CIRCULAR
PETRA III 1100
LINE DRAWING
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER
DOCUMENT RULES
OUTLINE DETAIL OF CRYSTALS ONLY
RODS TRIMMED TO SHOW 1/4 LENGTH
TOP VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
300MM (11.8”)
300MM (11.8”)
3
0
0
M
M
(
1
1
.
8
”
)
3
0
0
M
M
(
1
1
.
8
”
)
1
0
0
M
M
(
3
.
9
”
)
100MM (3.9”)
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Vertical Rod ROD Inc.